

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7790 OF 2001

KANWAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.K. Kapur, Adv.
 Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.
 Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
 Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list in the next week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master